ridetech =

Air Ride Technologies @

350 S. St. Charles St. Jasper, In. 47546
Ph. 812.482.2932 Fax 812.634.6632
www.ridetech.com

Part # 11050701
58-64 Chevy Impala Rear Master Series SA Shock Kit

Components:

2 21169999 6" Stroke Master Series single adjustable shock
2 90001632 Compression bump stop

2 90001901  Master Series 3” eyelet

4 90001686 .625” bearing

4 90001900 Bearing snap ring

2 90002010 Extended T-bar (installed in shock body)

2 90001980  Snap ring for T-bar

4 90002042  Aluminum spacer for .625” bearing

Hardware:

4 99371004 3/8” x 1 V4" USS bolt Shock to frame

4 99372002  3/8” USS Nylok nut Shock to frame

8 99373003  3/8” SAE flat washer Shock to frame

2 99502002 2" SAE Nylok Nut Shock to lower stud
2 99503001 2" SAE flat washer Shock to lower stud



ridetech = =

Air Ride Technoiogres

350 S. St. Charles St. Jasper, In. 47546
Ph. 812.482.2932 Fax 812.634.6632

www.ridetech.com

1. Attach shock T-Bar to frame using
3/8” x 1 V4" bolts, Nylok nuts and flat
washers.

2. Attach the bottom of the shock to
factory shock stud'using the 2" Nylok
nut & flat washer supplied. Install
one aluminum'spacer on each side of
the bearing.




CE6LZ-C8P-CL8 « W0O"YI3)9pi4

"wisiueydaw |eusaiul Jaisnipe
9yl 01 obewep ul 3nsaJ pjnod X212 1se| Y1 1sed qouy| a1e104 01 buiki]
21, 8Y3 buipes) ajiym qouyj Juawisnipe ajejos juQ :230u aseajd

“Japgnys yooys ay3 bupjew ‘Buiajen ayy
suajybiy asimyro)3 sqouy a3 uuang

‘uonysod 1405
T1N4 2Y3 3e A1o3d>e) 343 WOy
paddiys a1e sypoys Y3 3piy |1y

‘abuey>
BAjRAMDOYS B BUR{EW USYAM WINWIUL wy
sy212 +-€ Bupsnipe spuawwozas yoaapy  SS97
abuel Juswisnipe auy ay) Jo asnedag

“I2loue . .
}20Us 3yl JO pua 1Jeys }p0UYs 8yl Jo pua Apaoq s uo
auo wouy Apuapuadapur Aj3zjdwod 7 31 U0 FPEL 5] JUBLLsn{pe punogad ayL 7 7 apew s| usuwnsnipe uolssaidwo syl 7
y}lom sgouy uoissaidwod pue punogal |
123snlpy punoqgay 19)sn[py uojssaidwod)

. sa|Bojouysa) apiy Ay

= Y2939pi4 SUOIIDNJISU[ JUSWISNIPY 320yS




